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Women / 3 / JRB
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Laurel408
All American

9.500 8.800 9.3008.800 36.400
2 3T 3T 2T 1 

1 

Makenna Arguello422
All American

9.650 8.700 9.4008.500 36.250
1 7T 7 1 2 

2 

Emma Gonzales712
Game

8.600 8.750 9.2009.600 36.150
12 6 1 5 3 

3 

Hayden Eason305
AcroSports

8.800 9.100 9.3008.800 36.000
10 2 3T 2T 4 

4 

Skylar Kuhn212
Above The Bar

9.400 8.800 9.1508.200 35.550
3 3T 9T 6 5T

5T

Taylor Abbott1122
Pearland Elite

9.300 7.700 9.2509.300 35.550
4T 12 2 4 5T

5T

Amaya Flannel418
All American

9.000 9.200 8.8008.200 35.200
8 1 9T 10 7 

7 

Sarah Grace Dawson1108
Pearland Elite

9.100 8.200 8.7008.700 34.700
7 11 5T 13 8 

8 

Allison Lawrence227
Above The Bar

8.850 8.800 8.1008.700 34.450
9 3T 5T 15 9 

9 

Lilly Davis420
All American

9.150 8.300 8.7507.800 34.000
6 10 12T 11T 10T

10T

Amirah Khan425
All American

8.100 8.600 9.0008.300 34.000
16 9 8 7 10T

10T

Haley Williamson411
All American

9.300 8.700 8.0507.600 33.650
4T 7T 14 16 12 

12 

Jadyn Hopman1132
Pearland Elite

8.550 7.500 8.9008.200 33.150
13 14 9T 8 13 

13 

Sophia Stevenson424
All American

8.700 6.400 8.8507.800 31.750
11 16 12T 9 14 

14 

Sydney Junek417
All American

8.400 7.600 8.6506.400 31.050
14 13 16 14 15 

15 

Kyler Rod421
All American

8.150 7.300 8.7506.700 30.900
15 15 15 11T 16 

16 
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